
Rays

Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL Prom_D

Alberto Torres 28 26 1 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 591 321 269 269 12 73,0 1 18 1 0 19 1000

Alejandro Vásquez 43 39 13 18 3 2 1 28 0 0 13 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1183 465 718 462 14 90,0 0 18 0 1 19 947

Alejandro Vazquez 4 4 2 4 0 1 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2500 1000 1500 1000 1 7,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlos Gomez 45 42 9 20 2 0 0 21 0 0 5 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 989 489 500 476 15 98,0 2 18 3 0 21 1000

Carlos Molero 15 13 4 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 928 467 462 385 7 38,0 1 5 2 0 7 1000

Fernando Sulbaran 56 39 21 15 3 0 2 24 0 0 11 0 2 15 1 2 0 0 0 1151 536 615 385 16 98,0 6 46 16 3 65 954

Jorge F. Jimenez 13 9 3 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 906 462 444 222 7 45,0 0 4 3 0 7 1000

Jorge Marte 46 41 15 21 3 3 1 33 0 0 12 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 1370 565 805 512 12 76,0 0 24 20 4 48 917

Jorge Villalobos (Guagua)74 62 23 28 7 1 4 49 0 0 33 0 5 7 2 0 0 0 0 1263 473 790 452 21 137,0 2 19 24 2 45 956

Jose Alvarado 66 61 24 27 3 0 4 42 0 0 14 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1158 470 689 443 18 119,0 0 20 15 0 35 1000

Jose Planchez 77 70 27 29 3 1 4 46 0 0 17 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 1112 455 657 414 21 132,0 4 56 26 3 85 965

Juan Palmar 33 30 8 11 2 0 1 16 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 958 424 533 367 12 80,0 0 14 7 2 23 913

Juan Planchez 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1000 1000 1000 1 6,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Julio Brito 49 44 11 22 3 0 2 31 0 0 21 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1174 469 705 500 16 101,0 1 17 2 1 20 950

Leo Fernández 79 66 28 32 5 0 0 37 0 0 19 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 1118 557 561 485 23 150,0 0 57 2 2 61 967

Luis Gomez 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 650 400 250 250 2 13,0 0 7 0 0 7 1000

Mario Gonzalez 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marvin Gonzalez 17 16 7 8 2 2 1 17 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1592 529 1063 500 6 37,0 0 10 0 0 10 1000

Pavel Oliva 62 48 14 15 1 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 5 9 0 1 0 0 0 720 387 333 313 20 127,0 3 25 9 1 35 971

Roberto Garcia 19 17 5 5 1 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 721 368 353 294 8 39,0 1 12 0 0 12 1000

Yasser Barreto 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13,0 0 2 0 0 2 1000

Yober Borrero 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yonathan García 85 74 24 30 7 2 4 53 0 0 23 0 5 6 0 1 0 0 1 1140 424 716 405 23 150,0 0 73 3 4 80 950

Yover Bastardo 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 333 667 333 1 5,0 0 2 0 0 2 1000

TOTAL 832 720 266 302 47 13 24 446 0 0 207 0 27 85 4 10 0 0 5 1085 465 619 419 26 150,0 8 448 133 23 604 962

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PROM L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Alberto Torres 6 4 3 2 4 0 1000 0 0 145 171 49 30 25 1 24 1 10 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 34,0 2,15 5,15 338

Carlos Molero 5 5 3 0 4 2 667 0 0 137 151 51 34 31 1 12 1 7 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 29,0 2,17 7,48 372

Jorge F. Jimenez 7 6 5 1 5 1 833 0 0 170 201 60 35 33 7 23 0 4 2 2 0 8 0 10 0 0 41,0 2,02 5,63 353

Jorge Villalobos (Guagua)9 5 3 4 4 2 667 0 1 209 252 92 76 70 3 40 0 13 1 7 0 3 0 0 0 0 41,0 3,22 11,95 440

Marvin Gonzalez 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 26 7 9 9 1 12 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,0 9,50 31,50 500

Pavel Oliva 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,0 - - 0

TOTAL 30 22 14 8 20 6 769 0 1 677 805 259 185 168 13 112 2 36 4 20 0 16 0 10 0 0 150,0 2,47 7,84 383

Lanzadores

VI Liga  Softball Flow Latino_25/26 Eliminatoria + Cruces + Final

Rays


